Term 6—Important Dates
June
Monday 13th June
Year 4 Multiplication Checks All Week
Thursday 16th June 3.15pm—3.45pm
Book Share Years 1 and 3
Tuesday élst June
EYFS/KS1 Sports Day (Letter to follow)
Wednesday 22nd June
KS2 Sports Day (Letter to follow)
Thursday 23rd June 3.15—3.45pm
Book Share Years 4 and 5
Friday 24th June—Monday 27th June
Year 6 Residential to PGL
Tuesday 28th June

Year 5 Ukulele Concert in Main Hall Parents
Invited

Wednesday 29th June

After school Open class session for New
Admissions September 2022

Thursday 30th June

After school Open class session for New
Admissions September 2022

Thursday 30th June
Book Share Year 2

Term 6—Important Dates
July
Friday 1st July
Year 5 PESE Registration closes
Camp Night
Monday 4th July

After school Open class session for New
Admissions September 2022

Tuesday 5th July

Foundation School Trip to Wingham
Wednesday 6th July

District Sports

Thursday 7th July

Moving Up Day

10.00—11.30 Teddy Bears Story Time New
Admissions 2022

Friday 8th July
Folkestone Academy Transition Day Yr6
Tuesday 12th July

After school Open class session for New
Admissions September 2022

Year 6 Leavers’ Performance 1 of 2 —PM
Parents Invited

Wednesday 13th July
Rocksteady Concert

Year 6 Leavers’ Performance 2 of 2—
Evening Parents Invited

Thursday 14th July

After school Open class session for New
Admissions September 2022

Friday 15th July

Summer Sizzle 3.15pm

Monday 18th July

Year 6 Leavers’ Meal and Disco
Tuesday 19th July

Year 6 Lazer Tag

Wednesday 20th July

Leavers' Assembly Year 6 Parents Invited
Year 6 BBQ Lunch

3.30pm Year 6 Afterschool Farewell
End of Term 6

Thursday 21st July

Staff Development Day




